Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad
1.509
232
234
184
59
7
80
20
2.325

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION
ENVIADA POR SUCURSAL

Millones ($)
10.022,53
2.442,03
2.439,41
1.200,25
511,43
189,32
894,70
371,86

18.071,55

06/03/2018






